Atmel CS and MAC Series Serial EEPROMs
Value Added Serial EEPROMs with Pre-Programmed
128-bit Serial Numbers and MAC Addresses
© 2013  /  www.atmel.com2
UDFN-8
UDFN-8 UDFN-8
SOT23-5
SOT23-5

and shall not be used in, automotive applications. Atmel products are not intended, authorized, or warranted for use as components in applications intended to support or sustain life.
Atmel Corporation         1600 Technology Drive, San Jose, CA 95110 USA         T : (+1)(408) 441. 0311         F : (+1)(408) 436. 4200           |         www.atmel.com
Product Availability and Ordering Information
Atmel Ordering Code Voltage Range User EEPROM
Density
MAC Address
Included
Pre-Programmed
Serial Number Package Availability
M
A
C
 S
er
ie
s
D
ev
ic
es
AT24MAC402-SSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb MAC/EUI-48 128-bit SOIC 8 Now
AT24MAC402-XHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb MAC/EUI-48 128-bit TSSOP 8 Now
AT24MAC402-MAHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb MAC/EUI-48 128-bit UDFN 8 Now
AT24MAC402-STUM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb MAC/EUI-48 128-bit SOT23 5 Now
AT24MAC602-SSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb EUI-64 128-bit SOIC 8 Now
AT24MAC602-XSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb EUI-64 128-bit TSSOP 8 Now
AT24MAC602-MAHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb EUI-64 128-bit UDFN 8 Now
AT24MAC602-STUM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb EUI-64 128-bit SOT23 5 Now
C
S
 S
er
ie
s
D
ev
ic
es
AT24CS01-SSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 1Kb none 128-bit SOIC 8 Now
AT24CS01-XHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 1Kb none 128-bit TSSOP 8 Now
AT24CS01-MAHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 1Kb none 128-bit UDFN 8 Now
AT24CS01-STUM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 1Kb none 128-bit SOT23 5 Now
AT24CS02-SSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb none 128-bit SOIC 8 Now
AT24CS02-XHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb none 128-bit TSSOP 8 Now
AT24CS02-MAHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb none 128-bit UDFN 8 Now
AT24CS02-STUM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 2Kb none 128-bit SOT23 5 Now
AT24CS04-SSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 4Kb none 128-bit SOIC 8 Now
AT24CS04-XHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 4Kb none 128-bit TSSOP 8 Now
AT24CS04-MAHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 4Kb none 128-bit UDFN 8 Now
AT24CS04-STUM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 4Kb none 128-bit SOT23 5 Now
AT24CS08-SSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 8Kb none 128-bit SOIC 8 Now
AT24CS08-XHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 8Kb none 128-bit TSSOP 8 Now
AT24CS08-MAHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 8Kb none 128-bit UDFN 8 Now
AT24CS08-STUM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 8Kb none 128-bit SOT23 5 Now
AT24CS16-SSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 8Kb none 128-bit SOIC 8 Q2-2013
AT24CS16-XHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 16Kb none 128-bit TSSOP 8 Q2-2013
AT24CS16-MAHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 16Kb none 128-bit UDFN 8 Q2-2013
AT24CS16-STUM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 16Kb none 128-bit SOT23 5 Q2-2013
AT24CS32-SSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 32Kb none 128-bit SOIC 8 Q2-2013
AT24CS32-XHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 32Kb none 128-bit TSSOP 8 Q2-2013
AT24CS32-MAHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 32Kb none 128-bit UDFN 8 Q2-2013
AT24CS32-STUM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 32Kb none 128-bit SOT23 5 Q2-2013
AT24CS64-SSHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 64Kb none 128-bit SOIC 8 Q2-2013
AT24CS64-XHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 64Kb none 128-bit TSSOP 8 Q2-2013
AT24CS64-MAHM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 64Kb none 128-bit UDFN 8 Q2-2013
AT24CS64-STUM-T 1.7V – 5.5V 64Kb none 128-bit SOT23 5 Q2-2013
Atmel Serial EEPROM Products
Home Page
Atmel Memory Products
Home Page